BOARD MEMBERS:
Ms. Erika Tindill
Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

Official Hearing DOCKET

WILLARD CYBULSKI CI VIDEO

Full Panel Hearing

December 18, 2013
WEDNESDAY

Called to Order:
Concluded:

9:00 AM

OVS-ADVOCATES PAROLE OFFICER:

Carmen Sierra Ms. Tara McEwan

Melissa DeJesus

INMATE NUMBER HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

BRYANT, Bernale
FLUKER, Kendal
GYAMBIBI, Aaron
LAROCCO, Jason
MURPHY, Traejeon
PETERSON, Jacob

RODRIGUEZ, William

Do Not Call Down

Raslavsky, Steven Allen

244605

231311

351514

304555

358420

303292

261947

140232

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Case Review

GA - Hartford

GA - New London
GA - New Britain
GA - Rockville
GA - Manchester
GA - Bristol

GA - Hartford

Set s/p stips

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.
Distribution Date: December 11, 2013
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